
645

218

218

645

218

218

218

218

645

645

52

52

11

11

11

52

52

5252

620

620

620

601

11

11

11

51

51

51

51

10

10

500

500

500
500

10

10

10

堀田公民館

青山中

別府公園

別府市役所べっぷアリーナ

乙原滝

湯山クレー射撃場

藤ケ谷清掃センター

関の江海水浴場

亀川小

鉄輪東公園
実相寺
サッカー競技場

鶴見丘高

朝日小

春木川小

鶴見小

ざぼん園鮎返ダム

小鹿山

鶴見岳

船原山

大平山

伽藍岳

鍋山

猫が岩山

銭瓶峠

椿公民館

由布川峡谷

堺郵便局

猪瀬戸

十文字原

天間

内成

東山二区

枝郷

山の口

東山一区

南立石

城島

古賀原

鳥越

柳
田の口

朝見

乙原

赤松

南畑

明礬

湯山

野田 内竈

小倉

北中

火売

竹の内

大畑

鶴見

実相寺

扇山

堀田
大所

小坂

古市

志高湖

神楽女湖神楽女湖

東山地区

集落協定

中山間直接支払交付金取組地域
天間地区

集落協定

内成活性化

協議会

内成活性化

協議会

別府湾

あまま

ひがしやま

うちなり

N


